8th Grade Volleyball | 7th Grade Volleyball
ATEAM B TEAM ATEAM B TEAM
ATeam Wins Losses GP Pct B Team Wins Losses GP Pct ATeam Wins Losses GP Pct B Team Wins Losses GP Pct
UGMS 88.89% LORMS 78% NMS 88.89% NMS 100.00%
SMS 88.89% NMS 8% AMMS 77.78% LHMS 88.89%
LHMS 77.78% CPMS .00% SMS 77.78% UGMS 77.78%
CPMS 66.67% SMS .00% UGMS 77.78% CPMS 62.50%
NMS 66.67% LHMS 66.67% CPMS 66.67% AMMS 50.00%
LORMS 55.56% AMMS 66.67% LHMS 66.67% SMS 50.00%
AMMS 44.44% UGMS 55.56% | JDAMS 44.44% | JDAMS 28.57%
MMS 33.33% JDAMS 33.33% LORMS 33.33% | LORMS 25.00%
PAMS 33.33% MMS 22.22% RMS 22.22%
JDAMS 33.33% EHMS 8 11.11% MMS 22.22%
RMS 1.11% EHMS 22.22%
EHMS 0.00% PAMS 0.00%
Monday Week 1 Aug 28 Monday Week 1 Aug 28 Monday Week 1 Aug 28 Monday Week 1 Aug 28
@ @
@ @
@ @ LORMS
@ @
@ @
@ @
Week 2 Sept. 4 Wednesday| Week 2 Sept. 4 Wednesday| Week 2 Sept. 4 Wednesday| Week 2 Sept. 4
@ @
@ @ JDAMS
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
Week 3 Sept. 9 Monday Week 3 Sept. 9 Monday Week 3 Sept. 9 Monday Week 3 Sept. 9
@ @ AMMS
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
Week 4 Sept. 16 Monday Week 4 Sept. 16 Monday | Week4 | Sept. 16 Monday Week 4 Sept. 16
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
Thursday B-Team Sept. 19 Thursday B-Team Sept. 19
@
@
@
@
@
@
Saturday B-Team Sept. 21 Saturday B-Team Sept. 21
SMS 1-1 LORMS 1-1
CPMS 1-1 PAMS 1-1
RMS 1-1 SMS 1-1
EHMS 1-1 JDAMS 1-1
AMMS 1-1 CPMS 1-1
UGMS 1-1 LHMS 1-1
Monday Week 5 Sept. 23 Monday Week 5 Sept. 23 Monday Week 5 Sept. 23 Monday Week 5 Sept. 23
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
Thursday A-Team Sept. 26 Monday Week 6 Oct 2
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
Saturday A-Team Sept. 28 Saturday | A-Team Sept. 28
UGMS 1-1 AMMS 1-1
NMS 1-1 NMS 1-1
LORMS 1-1 CPMS 1-1
AMMS 1-1 JDAMS 1-1
JDAMS 1-1 MMS 1-1
RMS 1-1 EHMS 1-1
Monday Week 6 Sept. 30 Monday Week 6 Sept. 30 Monday Week 6 Sept. 30 Monday Week 6 Sept. 30
@ @ @ JDAMS @
@ @ @ @
@ @ @ NMS @
@ CPMS @ @ @ CPMS
@ SMS @ @ @ SMS
@ @ @ @
Monday Week 7 Oct. 7 Monday Week 7 Oct. 7 Monday Week 7 Oct. 7 Monday Week 7 Oct. 7
AMMS @ SMS AMMS @ SMS SMS AMMS SMS @ AMMS
JDAMS @ LHMS JDAMS @ LHMS LHMS JDAMS LHMS @ JDAMS
EHMS @ MMS EHMS @ MMS MMS EHMS MMS @ EHMS
NMS @ RMS NMS @ RMS RMS NMS RMS @ NMS
PAMS @ LORMS PAMS @ LORMS LORMS PAMS LORMS @ PAMS
UGMS @ CPMS UGMS @ CPMS CPMS UGMS CPMS @ UGMS
Monday Week 8 Oct. 21 Monday Week 8 Oct. 21 Monday Oct. 21 Monday Week 8 Oct. 21
AMMS @ CPMS AMMS @ CPMS CPMS AMMS CPMS @ AMMS
JDAMS @ PAMS JDAMS @ PAMS PAMS JDAMS PAMS @ JDAMS
MMS @ LHMS MMS @ LHMS LHMS MMS LHMS @ MMS
NMS @ SMS NMS @ SMS SMS NMS SMS @ NMS
RMS @ EHMS RMS @ EHMS EHMS RMS EHMS @ RMS
UGMS @ LORMS UGMS @ LORMS LORMS UGMS LORMS @ UGMS
Thursday Dist Tou. Oct. 24 Thursday | Dist Tou.
@ @
@ @
@ @
@ @
Saturday Dist Tou. Oct. 26 Saturda; Dist Tou. Oct. 26
No Team
Bye/Tourn Record
B Team will begin at 5:30 pm; A Team will begin 15 minutes after the completion of the B Team game
Tournaments
B Team: Sept 13th and 16th
KISD B-Team Invitational Tournament*** Wednesday, September 13, 2023 at 5:30 PM & Saturday, September 16, 2023 at 8:00 AM @ Killeen HS \ \
A Team: Sept 20th and 23rd
KISD A-Team Tournament*** Wednesday, September 20, 2023 at 5:30 PM & Saturday, September 23, 2023 at 8:00 AM @ Ellison HS I I
District: Nov 1st and 4th
Wednesday, Nov 1, 2022 5:30 PM @ the campus of the highest seeded team (TBD) \ \
7th Grade will begin at 5:30 PM; 8th Grade will begin 15 minutes after the completion of 7th Grade \ \
7A and 8A SEMI-FINAL AND CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES
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